

S.C 06 of 2020
CNR WBBK01-000098-2020

Present: Sri Prasanta Mukhopadhyay Ld. ADJ 2nd Court ,Bankura, in charge of Addl. District
and Sessions Judge (Redesignated) Court, Bankura

Order No 20
Date 18.07.2023

All the four (04) accused persons on bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld P.P in charge is present along with one witness namely, Ranjana Das.

Further examination of the P.W 1 (Ranjana Das) resumes this day. The witness is examined,cross examined in full and discharged. Her signatures on the F.I.R, inquest report by the Executive Magistrate and on the inquest report by the police are marked as Ext P-1/1, Ext P-2/1 and Ext P-3/1 respectively.

No other witness today.

Let the case be rescheduled as follows:

Fix 25.09.2023 for evidence of C.S.W 2,3.

Fix 26.09.2023 for evidence of C.S.W 4,5.

Fix 27.09.2023 for evidence of C.S.W 6,7.

Issue summons accordingly. Accused persons as before.

Sd/-
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
(Redesignated) Court, Bankura