

S.C 06 of 2020
CNR WBBK01-000098-2020

Present: Sri Deb Kumar Goswami, Ld. ADJ 3rd Court, Bankura, in charge of Addl. District and
Sessions Judge (Redesignated) Court, Bankura

Order No 25
Date 09.01.2024

Out of (04) four accused persons on bail accused namely, Bibek Ghosal is present by filing hazira and rest three accused are absent by filing a petition U/s 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld P.P in charge files hazira. No witness is present.

Regular P.O is on leave. Ld. ADJ 3rd Court, Bankura is in charge.

The case is adjourned today.

To date (i.e 10.01.2024) for evidence of C.S.W.

Sd/-
(J.O Code WB00815)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
(Redesignated) Court, Bankura (In charge)