

S.C 06 of 2020
CNR WBBK01-000098-2020

Present: Sri Joyprakash Roy, Addl. District and Sessions Judge (Redesignated) Court, Bankura

Order No 30
Date 20.05.2024

No step is taken by the accused persons on bail.

Ld P.P in charge files hazira. No witness is present.

In view of the resolution dated 15.05.2024 adopted by the Local Advocate Bar,
no adverse order is passed.

The case is adjourned today.

To date (i.e 21.05.2024) for evidence of C.S.W.

Sd/-
(J.O code WB00831)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
(Redesignated) Court, Bankura